Sr.

No.

GRAPHITE INDIA LIMITED
CSR Ongoing projects (01.04.2021)

Activity ( mentioned below in short
but to

include activity mentioned in
respective

item in Schedule VIl of Companies Act
2013)

Eradicating hunger, poverty &
malnutrition, promoting
health care including preventive

healthcare and Sanitation,
safe drinking water etc.

Promoting education including special
employment enhancing vocation skills

Promote rural sports, Olympic sports
etc.

Rural development projects

Total
Disaster Management

Total
Outlays approved earlier years
(available for spend)
Education/Vocational Training
Education on Wheels (Andul, Durgapur,
Nashik)
Low cost housing (Durgapur, Nashik)

Toilet construction (Durgapur)
Total

@amended on 01.11.2021

Proposed
allocations

(Rs. cr)
25

41

01
42

109
05

114

4.70

3.34

0.86
8.90

(Ongoing projects/activities)

Water ATM
Community toilets

Waste Disposal
Just Bins
@Social messages on the activities.

Funding hospitals setup/run partly/wholly by any entity
involved in charitable activities

Medical camps/vaccination

@Funding any entity engaged in providing health and
basic necessity items, eradicating hunger, malnutrition,
sanitation and safe drinking water

@Funding educational institutions set up/run
partly/wholly by any entity involved in charitable activities
Basic learning in Andul, Durgapur, Nashik

Education on wheels

Autism Projects

@Funding any entity engaged in providing education and
self employment opportunities

Training for Olympic sports
Low cost housing, livestock management
Sustainable agriculture

Contribution to be made to Disaster management, including
relief, rehabilitation and reconstruction activities



