GRAPHITE INDIA LIMITED

@amended on 01.11.2021

CSR Ongoing projects (01.04.2021)

Sr. No.	Activity (mentioned below in short but to include activity mentioned in respective	Pi all	roposed ocations	(Ongoing projects/activities)
	item in Schedule VII of Companies A 2013)		(Rs. cr)	
1	Eradicating hunger, poverty & malnutrition, promoting health care including preventive healthcare and Sanitation, safe drinking water etc.		25	Water ATM Community toilets Waste Disposal Just Bins @Social messages on the activities. Funding hospitals setup/run partly/wholly by any entity involved in charitable activities Medical camps/vaccination
2	Promoting education including speceemployment enhancing vocation ski		41	@Funding any entity engaged in providing health and basic necessity items, eradicating hunger, malnutrition, sanitation and safe drinking water @Funding educational institutions set up/run partly/wholly by any entity involved in charitable activities Basic learning in Andul, Durgapur, Nashik Education on wheels Autism Projects
	Promote rural sports, Olympic sport	:S		@Funding any entity engaged in providing education and self employment opportunities
3	etc.		01	Training for Olympic sports
4	Rural development projects		42	Low cost housing, livestock management Sustainable agriculture
	т	Total	109	Ç
5	Disaster Management		05	Contribution to be made to Disaster management, including relief, rehabilitation and reconstruction activities
	т	otal	114	
1	Outlays approved earlier years (available for spend) Education/Vocational Training Education on Wheels (Andul, Durgan Nashik)	pur,	4.70	
2	Low cost housing (Durgapur, Nashik)	3.34	
3	Toilet construction (Durgapur) T	otal (0.86 8.90	